
Halifax Sailing Club Duty Rota From: Sunday 6th August 2023

To: Sunday 26th November 2023

Day Date Cox Assistant Cox Officer of the Day

Sunday 06/08/23 Tim Hartley Nick Fenn Chris Holden

Wednesday 09/08/23 Ben Holden Sam Holden Paul Hoyland

Sunday 13/08/23 Antony Burnett Sam Briggs Luke Reid

Wednesday 16/08/23 William Redman Matthew Nichols Kate McMichael

Sunday 20/08/23 Simon Hustler Tom Robst Steve Davison

Wednesday 23/08/23 Thomas Jagger Steve Tunnacliffe Ben Tunnacliffe

Sunday 27/08/23 Dave Walker Dan Lee Adam North

Wednesday 30/08/23 Tim Hartley Deborah Newbold Rob Trevor

Sunday 03/09/23 Matt Hartley Aktar Hussain Antony Burnett

Wednesday 06/09/23 Andy Jeffery Mark Little Helen Blagg

Sunday 10/09/23 Simon Hustler Kieran O'Connell Ian Asquith

Sunday 17/09/23 Paul Hoyland Mike Rowley Nick Fenn

Sunday 24/09/23 Kevin Rivett Katrina Aslet-Clark Adam North

Sunday 01/10/23 Tim Holden Sam Briggs Chris Holden

Sunday 08/10/23 William Redman Matthew Nichols Kate McMichael

Sunday 15/10/23 Chris Blagg Helen Blagg Steve Davison

Sunday 22/10/23 Dave Walker Steve Tunnacliffe Ben Tunnacliffe

Sunday 29/10/23 Ben Holden Sam Holden Adam North

Sunday 05/11/23 Matt Hartley Tom Robst Kieran O'Connell

Sunday 12/11/23 Tim Holden Luke Reid Ian Asquith

Sunday 19/11/23 Thomas Jagger Aktar Hussain Rob Trevor

Sunday 26/11/23 Antony Burnett Mark Little Adam North

Sunday Freezer Series - F1

2 Races starting at 1.00pm and 2.30pm 

First race will be pursuit, 2nd race will be handicap

If you are not available on the day for your duty, it is your responsibility to arrange a swap with another

9th August to 23rd August - Two races, 1st race starts 7.00pm

2nd Race Back to Back. (circa 7.45pm)

30th August to 6th September - One race only, starts 6.45pm

Start Times

Sunday Series - S2 and S3

3 Races starting at 1.00pm, 2.30pm and 4.00

First race will be pursuit, 2nd and 3rd races will be handicap

Wednesday evening races

member. Contact details for members can be found on the club's website.

Details of the duties can be found on the club website in the members section under

 Club Documents:- 'Duties for OD' and 'Safety Boat Cox & Instructions for OD Short Version'

You will need to arrive at the club 1 hour before the start of the first race

Duty Rota generated 01/08/2023


